DIRECTORY
Frame & Panel: Frame and panel are made of high-quality aluminum alloy
Color: Black, white, gray, can also be customized
Glass: Single glazing tempered glass with E-Mark or DOT certificate
Screen door: Security mesh is made of high-quality aluminum alloy mesh and insect screen is made of
high strength fiberglass mesh
Lock options: Single point lock, double safety lock, electronic card lock
Optional accessories: Decorative rubber strips and blackout blind (order separately)

Height Minimum:360mm, Maximum:730mm
Capacity 90kg
Rotation Angle 360° freely
Moving Distance Front and back:195mm, Left and Right: 395mm
Color Platform: Silver gray; Other: Dark gray
Weight 13.5
Panel: Using high-strength non-slip panel, with non-slip rubber strips, better anti-slip performance and
safe to use
Frame: The frame structure is made of aluminum alloy and electrophoresis steel plate, which
not only ensures the strength of the product, but also meets the requirements of lightweight
Color: Silver gray or black
Loading capacity: 200kg
Optional accessories: White or blue LED lights
Size: The width can be customized
Model number Panel width (mm) Overall width (mm) Weight (kg)
YA-DTB-468 468 468 3.70
YA-DTB-550 550 550 3.90
Panel: Using high-strength non-slip panel, with non-slip rubber strips, better anti-slip performance and
safe to use
Frame: The frame structure is made of aluminum alloy and electrophoresis steel plate, which
not only ensures the strength of the product, but also meets the requirements of lightweight
Color: Silver gray or black
Loading capacity: 200kg
Optional accessories: White or blue LED lights
Size: The width can be customized
Model number Panel width (mm) Overall width (mm) Weight (kg)
YA-STB-380 380 436 6.35
YA-STB-446 446 502 6.65
YA-STB-502 502 558 6.90
Main body: High strength aluminum alloy
Side support: It is made of electrophoretic steel plate, which has high strength and is not easy to corrode
Color: Silver gray or black
Warning switch: It is equipped with a switch connected to the vehicle alarm light to prevent the step